
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

No. 
2 

364 

352 

362 

63 

6 

3 

301 

57 

356 

5 

337 

324 

1 

11 

12 

332 

9 

330 

366 

96 

334 

10 

16 

110 

27 

338 

54 

98 

357 

336 

26 

8 

35 

60 

361 

14 

18 

349 

33 

21 

300 

Name 
SIEDER Kevin 

HORNER Christian 

MATTIOLI Thomas 

ZURLI Alessandro 

BLERSCH Dominik 

FREI Michael 

HAINTHALER Thomas 

BRINKMANN Gabriele 

ZANETTI Antonio 

PARRA Manuel 

SARACI Ardian 

CREMASCO Adriano 

SALA STEFANO 

GOBER Joachim 

MARTINI Matteo 

SEEBAUER Thomas 

BERTON Francesco 

BIZJAK Jaka 

BELTRANI Carlo 

FONTANELLI Gianluca 

BESCOTTI Alex 

CAMPANI Pierfrancesco 

JAGER Diego 

MANTL Klaus 

NEYCHEV Atanas 

TANISLAR Volkan 

D'ANTONIO Alessandro 

GYORGYFALVAY Peter 

SIEGLER Francois 

SARTORATO Diego 

CIGOLI Davide 

FRANK Fabian 

PORTSCHY Harald 

MAREAU Aurelien 

RUSKYS Paulius 

VIVOLO Raffaele 

HARENDT Oliver 

PRIMERANO Daniele 

LA TORRE Leonardo 

PASCALE Dominique 

PLANGGER Christian 

BAUDO Andrea 

Best Tm 
1:57.274 

1:58.340 

1:58.399 

1:58.833 

1:59.159 

1:59.577 

1:59.818 

1:59.831 

2:00.074 

2:00.743 

2:01.136 

2:01.501 

2:01.814 

2:01.890 

2:02.382 

2:02.442 

2:02.642 

2:02.664 

2:02.923 

2:03.200 

2:03.527 

2:03.602 

2:03.724 

2:03.916 

2:04.337 

2:05.641 

2:05.839 

2:05.992 

2:06.098 

2:06.202 

2:06.344 

2:06.370 

2:06.481 

2:06.512 

2:06.681 

2:06.683 

2:06.748 

2:06.790 

2:06.920 

2:07.491 

2:07.493 

2:08.420 

In Lap 
5 

6 

4 

4 

6 

3 

7 

4 

6 

6 

2 

3 

7 

3 

3 

2 

6 

4 

2 

4 

5 

6 

7 

5 

4 

3 

4 

4 

7 

2 

3 

5 

5 

4 

7 

6 

2 

2 

3 

5 

2 

2 

Diff 

1.066 

1.125 

1.559 

1.885 

2.303 

2.544 

2.557 

2.800 

3.469 

3.862 

4.227 

4.540 

4.616 

5.108 

5.168 

5.368 

5.390 

5.649 

5.926 

6.253 

6.328 

6.450 

6.642 

7.063 

8.367 

8.565 

8.718 

8.824 

8.928 

9.070 

9.096 

9.207 

9.238 

9.407 

9.409 

9.474 

9.516 

9.646 

10.217 

10.219 

11.146 

Gap 

1.066 

0.059 

0.434 

0.326 

0.418 

0.241 

0.013 

0.243 

0.669 

0.393 

0.365 

0.313 

0.076 

0.492 

0.060 

0.200 

0.022 

0.259 

0.277 

0.327 

0.075 

0.122 

0.192 

0.421 

1.304 

0.198 

0.153 

0.106 

0.104 

0.142 

0.026 

0.111 

0.031 

0.169 

0.002 

0.065 

0.042 

0.130 

0.571 

0.002 

0.927 

Laps 
7 

6 

5 

4 

8 

3 

7 

5 

7 

6 

2 

5 

8 

6 

3 

3 

7 

4 

2 

4 

6 

6 

7 

6 

6 

4 

8 

4 

8 

5 

4 

5 

5 

5 

8 

6 

4 

6 

3 

7 

4 

4 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 09/08/2025 12:58:44 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino Timing ASD 

PROMO RACING 09 Agosto 2025 
Sessioni 

3 Turno - Pro 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 12:40:06 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

09/08/2025 12:40 


